
Regional - OL Campus Heijendaal Nijmegen
Nijmegen 26.1.2025

argus

Patrick KUIJKEN
MINOR
Omloop : 8 km
Afstand : 8240m
Tijd : 0:52:53 (6'25"/km)

7/21 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Sergey ANANYEV 0:41:54
2. Viktor IOVENKO 0:42:01
3. Timo VISSER 0:44:14

1. 32 00:01:50 246m 7'27"/km
2. 35 00:00:42 00:02:32 84m 8'20"/km
3. 33 00:01:33 00:04:05 204m 7'36"/km
4. 34 00:01:11 00:05:16 88m 13'27"/km
5. 38 00:01:36 00:06:52 80m 20'00"/km
6. 36 00:01:38 00:08:30 271m 6'02"/km
7. 45 00:02:19 00:10:49 181m 12'48"/km
8. 51 00:04:22 00:15:11 686m 6'22"/km
9. 52 00:00:39 00:15:50 125m 5'12"/km

10. 53 00:01:19 00:17:09 149m 8'50"/km
11. 60 00:02:22 00:19:31 379m 6'15"/km
12. 61 00:02:04 00:21:35 81m 25'31"/km
13. 59 00:00:15 00:21:50 138m 1'49"/km
14. 57 00:01:26 00:23:16 186m 7'42"/km
15. 55 00:00:59 00:24:15 131m 7'30"/km
16. 48 00:01:28 00:25:43 198m 7'24"/km
17. 47 00:01:25 00:27:08 174m 8'09"/km
18. 39 00:05:55 00:33:03 483m 12'15"/km
19. 40 00:03:21 00:36:24 445m 7'32"/km
20. 41 00:01:43 00:38:07 161m 10'40"/km
21. 42 00:04:48 00:42:55 427m 11'14"/km
22. 43 00:04:25 00:47:20 269m 16'25"/km
23. 46 00:01:36 00:48:56 118m 13'34"/km
24. 62 00:01:54 00:50:50 328m 5'48"/km
25. 64 00:01:37 00:52:27 94m 17'12"/km
26. 999 00:00:26 00:52:53 28m 15'29"/km
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